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2011 Section Five Lacrosse

Team Stats G |Shot| On Clears | CIr %
HF HFL 15 37 20  54% 41% 75% 37 0 7 7.0 5/9 15/28 54% 1 16/28 @ 57.1%
ED EDEN 10 23 14 | 61% 43% 71% 31 O 9 9.0 a/7 13/28 46% 4 7119 | 36.8%

H
# G | A | Shots |shoton| GB | TKS| P
1 G| Nick Beniamino 1 EDEN 1 3 5 4 1
2 A Drew Tallon 3 6 3 1 2 EDEN 2 1 1
3 'M Evan Gaudette 1 4 EDEN 4 1
4 A Chandler Clarke 1 1 5 2 1 5 EDEN 5 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 M James Spencer 1 1 1 8 1 7 EDEN 7 1 1
8 A Connor Flaherty 1 6 1 1 1 9 EDEN 9 1 1 1 1 1
9 A Jason Boike 8 1 12 9 1 11 EDEN 11 3
11 D cassidy Kuhn 6 1 15 EDEN 15 1
13 D Geoffrey Ferington 2 16 EDEN 16 2 4
19 D Dan Ortenzi 1 17 EDEN 17 1
20 D Keanan O Brien 1 2 1 12 18 EDEN 18 3 4 4 1 2
21 |M| Mitchell Kinney 1 1 4 2 19 EDEN 19 3 1 9 4 10 1
22 'M lan Holtby 1 3 1 1 1 1 22 EDEN 22 3
25 |D  Tim Copeland 1 24 EDEN 24 2 1
28 |M Jared Cordon 4 26 EDEN 26 2 2
Totals 15 8 37 20 37 0 7 Totals 10 5 23 14 31 0 9

Goalie Stats
Nick Beniamino

Totals

Face-off

Jared Cordon

ES

Scoring Table

HF-ED
1-0
1-1
2-1
2-2
2-3
33
4-3
5-3
5-4
55
65
7-5
85
95

10-5
10-6
11-6
117
12-7
13-7
13-8
14-8
15-8
15-9
15-10

T |QRT|TIME
HF 1 |10:57
ED | 1 9:56
HF 1 535
ED| 1 153
ED 1 |1:25
HF 2 1118
HF 2 | 8:28
HF 2 413
ED 2 |258
ED| 3 951
HF = 3 | 9:05
HF 3 841
HF = 3 | 7:56
HF 3 7.01
HF 3 644
ED | 3 5:03
HF 3 244
ED | 3 125
HF 3 0:18
HF 4 11:22
ED 4 |8:28
HF 4 7:59
HF 4 | 3:07
ED | 4 207
ED 4 |0:30

GA

48.00

14

4 10

Tech W
9 1

53.6%

GOAL BY
Jason Boike
EDEN 19
Jason Boike
EDEN 19
EDEN 1
Jason Boike
Mitchell Kinney
Jason Boike
EDEN 18
EDEN 18
Drew Tallon
Jason Boike
lan Holtby
Jason Boike
Drew Tallon
EDEN 1
Chandler Clarke
EDEN 18
Jason Boike
Jason Boike
EDEN 1
Drew Tallon
Keanan O’Brien
EDEN 5
EDEN 19

14

ASSIST BY

lan Holtby

EDEN 16

Chandler Clarke
EDEN 9

James Spencer
Jason Boike
lan Holtby

EDEN 16
Connor Flaherty
EDEN 19
lan Holtby
Mitchell Kinney
EDEN 5

Goalie Stats

EDEN 22

EIS

11
18

MU | MD

X
X

X X

X X

Totals

Face-off

EDEN 11
EDEN 18

48.00 20

37.5% 2

Toch W
50.0% 7 9 3

GA

5 15

5 1

QRT|TIME| PT | T PLAYER INFRACTION | Scd
1 10:06 1.0 HF Dan Ortenzi SLASH X
1 |6:17 1.0 ep EDEN 18 SLASH X
2 11:37) 1.0 ep EDEN 26 SLASH X
2 6:33) 1.0 ep EDEN 15 UNNECESSARY
2 456 1.0 eo EDEN 24 SLASH X
2 312 1.0 HF  Connor Flaherty TRIP X
2 0:17| 1.0 HF lan Holtby UNNECESSARY
3 7:19] 1.0 eo EDEN 19 SLASH X
3 1:36 1.0 HF Drew Tallon SLASH
3 1:36 1.0 HF  James Spencer UNSPORTSMAN
3 0:36) 1.0 ep EDEN 5 SLASH X
4 10:52 1.0 |eo EDEN 18 CROSSCHECK
4 9140 1.0 ep EDEN 9 UNNECESSARY
4 | 3:34 1.0 |HF Cassidy Kuhn CROSSCHECK
4 | 1:15 1.0 |nF Jason Boike SLASH X
4 021 1.0 ep EDEN 26 SLASH
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